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Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Fwd: Oxygen sensor quote 
5 messages

Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Mar 2, 2021 at 6:00 PM
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: <jcarrillo@neonacare.com> 
Date: Tue, 2 Mar 2021 at 18:00 
Subject: Oxygen sensor quote 
To: <emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk> 

Hello Emily,

 

My name is Jorge Carrillo from Neonacare SA de CV in Mexico city.

 

I got your contact from a coworker that bought from you some sensors a few years back.

 

Could you help me with a quote for 4 pieces of the R-22 O2 sensor? This is a model that we’ve acquired from Viamed
before.

 

Thank you for your help.

 

 

Ing. Jorge Enrique Carrillo López 
Neonacare S.A. de C.V. 
Ciudad de México, México.

Tel. +52 1 55 2624 0858

Cel. +52 1 55 7399 0848

 

AVISO DE PRIVACIDAD 

En cumplimiento de la Ley Federal de Protección de Datos Personales en Posesión de los particulares, que la documentación
personal que obtengamos en virtud de las operaciones que usted celebre con Neonacare S.A. de C.V., mejor conocido como
Biogénesis, con domicilio en Poniente 115 # 223 Col. Popo, Deleg. Miguel Hidalgo, C.P. 11480, Ciudad de México, serán

mailto:jcarrillo@neonacare.com
mailto:emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk
https://www.google.com/maps/search/Poniente+115+%23+223+Col.+Popo?entry=gmail&source=g
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resguardados y tratados de manera de confidencial. Para mayor información lo pone a su disposición en
www.biogenesismedical.com/aviso-privacidad

 

 

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 3, 2021 at 8:19 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Ryan Swaine <ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Ryan, 

What pricing would you like for these? 

I can see that they have only purchased once in 2016 and their account is set up as a distributor but they only want to
purchase 4 sensors. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 
[Quoted text hidden]

Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 3, 2021 at 9:22 AM
Reply-To: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
To: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Hi Zoey

I am happy for us to continue with distributor pricing.

Thanks

http://www.biogenesismedical.com/aviso-privacidad
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
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Ryan Swaine 
International Sales Manager 
VIAMED 
www.viamed.co.uk 
Email: ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk 
Office: +44 (0) 1535 634542 
Mobile: +44 (0) 7803 907117

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

[Quoted text hidden]

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Wed, Mar 3, 2021 at 9:38 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: jcarrillo@neonacare.com

Dear Jorge, 

Thank you for your email. 

The price for the R-22MEDV sensors which you ordered back in 2016 are $37.75 each. 

Would you like me to go ahead and make a proforma? 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me. 

Kind regards 

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home,
and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take
longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up  

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
----------------- 

 
From: <jcarrillo@neonacare.com> 
Date: Tue, 2 Mar 2021 at 18:00 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:ryan.swaine@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
mailto:zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
mailto:jcarrillo@neonacare.com
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Subject: Oxygen sensor quote 
To: <emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk> 
[Quoted text hidden]

jcarrillo@neonacare.com <jcarrillo@neonacare.com> Fri, Mar 12, 2021 at 6:41 PM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Sorry for the late reply and thank you for your answer.

 

Yes we would like a proforma for 4 sensors and the shipping to Mexico city.

 

Do you need the address? It would be the same as the 2016 purchase.

[Quoted text hidden]

mailto:emily.hanson@viamed.co.uk

